

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>4th year maintenance work</u>					
<u>(All by use mp)</u>					
<u>1/15.1A Restoration of</u>					
<u>raincut with Soil</u>					
P-45	2km	1/15.1A			
81.65 m ³	@ 362.32/m ³				29583
<u>2/15.2 maintenance of</u>					
<u>earthen shoulder</u>					
P-46	2km	2/15.2			
453.60 m ²	@ 56.85/m ²				25424
<u>3/15.7u maintenance of</u>					
<u>lime pipe culvert</u>					
P-46	2km	3/15.7u			
4 Nos	@ 1093.62/each				4374
<u>4/15.9 maintenance of</u>					
<u>road sign</u>					
P-46	2km	4/15.9			
0.600 km	@ 1057.08/m				634
<u>5/15.11 maintenance of</u>					
<u>20mm 5 km stone</u>					
P-47	2km	5/15.11			
0.227 km	@ 720.41 km				164

Continuation

2 60179

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/15.120 Cutting of branches of tree					
P-42 Item - 6/15.120					
6 Nos @ 103.47 each = 621 =					
2 621 =					
8/15.1211 Cutting of Shrub					
P-42 Item - 8/15.1211					
12.60 No @ 6.23 each = 78 =					
2 78 =					
8/15.1211 Trimming of grass and weeds					
P-42 Item - 8/15.1211					
1063.13 m ² @ 2.12 m ² = 2254 =					
2 2254 =					
9/15.13 Black and white colour on plaster wall of LB					
P-42 Item - 9/15.13					
59.04 m ² @ 15.99 m ² = 943 =					
2 943 =					
64075 =					
Less 0.25 % As per Agem - 160 =					
2 63915 =					
23/06/23					
23					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th Year maintenance					
Name of work = Soil to Kolapur under GDSNY					
Agency - Sri Govakh Shree					
Agreement no - 28/63NY/590/18-19					
Date of Commencement = 29/10/18					
Actual Date of Completion = 25/6/19					
Date of entry = 24/6/19					
Record entry.					
1/15/18 Restoration of					
can cut with Soil do					
do all Comput for					
$28.15 \text{ m} \times 1.10 \times 0.3 \text{ m} = 9.289$					
$2 \times 26.90 \text{ m} \times 1.20 \times 0.3 \text{ m} = 19.368$					
$30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.15 \times 0.3 \text{ m} = 10.35$					
$2 \times 18.55 \text{ m} \times 1.20 \times 0.3 \text{ m} = 13.356$					
$14.15 \text{ m} \times 1.10 \times 0.3 \text{ m} = 4.669$					
$27.50 \text{ m} \times 1.15 \times 0.3 \text{ m} = 9.435$					
$2 \times 29.75 \text{ m} \times 1.20 \times 0.3 \text{ m} = 21.42$					
$11.70 \text{ m} \times 1.10 \times 0.3 \text{ m} = 3.861$					
					0.4791.7m
Annex					
07/11/23					
52					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/15-20) Maintenance of Earth shoulder					
2 x 5 Nos x 30 x $\frac{1.0+1.25}{2}$					337.5
2 x 27.75 x 1.20 m					66.6
2 x 21.25 m x 1.10 m					46.75
3 x 25 m x $\frac{1.10+1.25}{2}$					88.125
					Qty 538.25
					Unit & M = 538.3

(3/15-70) Maintenance of Hume Pipe Culverts = 4.1 m					
(4/15-9) Maintenance of Road Sign =					0.60 m
(5/15-11) Maintenance of 200 m S. P. Stone =					0.302 m
					Qty 227
(6/15-120) Cutting of branches of tree =					8 Nos 6 Nos
(7/15-121) Cutting of Scrubs from road =					17 Nos
					Qty 12-6 m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/15.12.11) Topsoil of grass and wall					
$2 \times 7 \times 30m \times \frac{1.0 + 1.25}{2}$					472.5
$2 \times 4 \times 25m \times \frac{1.25 + 1.10}{2}$					470m 235m
$2 \times 5 \times 30m \times \frac{1.20 + 1.25}{2}$					367.5m
$2 \times 3 \times 30m \times 1.25m =$					225m
					84m
					1299.5m
					1063.13

(9/15.13) Black and white
washy on parapet
wall of CD

$$4 \times 21.0m = 84m$$

$$\text{Unit sq. ft.} = 59.04m$$

Kumar
24/6/14
M

Material Statement

5th year estimate

(1) earth work = 91.75m³

Kumar
24/6/14 Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
5th year maintenance P211					
1/15-1A Restoration of canal with soil P-51 then 1/15-1A					
91.75 m ³ @ 362.32 / m ³					33243
					₹
2/15-40 maintenance of Earthen shoulder P-52 then 2/15-20					
510.30 m ² @ 56.05 / m ²					28602
					₹
3/15-70 maintenance of Flume pipe culvert P-52 then 3/15-70					
4 Nos @ 1093.52 / each					4374
					₹
4/15-9 maintenance of road sign P-52 then 4/15-9					
0.600 km @ 1057.08 / km					634
					₹
5/15-11 maintenance of road & km stn P-52 then 5/15-11					
0.302 km @ 720.41 / km					2182
					₹

Continuation

67071

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/15-1210 Cultop of					
branches of tree					
P-53	24m		6/15-1210		
6 nos	@	103.47	leaves	621 =	
7/15-1211 Cultop of shrubs					
P-53	24m		7/15-1211		
12-60 ear	@	628	ear =	78 =	
8/15-1211 Farming of					
goats and weels					
P-53, 54	24m		8/15-1211		

$1299.5 \text{ m}^2 @ 2.12 / \text{m}^2 = 2755 =$
 $2258 =$
 $2755 =$

8/15-1211 Black & white colour
 on parapet wall
 P-53 24m 9/15-1211
 $59.04 \text{ m}^2 @ 15.97 / \text{m}^2 = 943 =$
 $71468 =$
 less 0.25%
 As per Agren
 $179 =$
 $177 =$
 $71289 =$
 $70738 =$

General
 24/6/24
 n

26.62A
 AC

Continuation